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2822 E Commercial Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, United States
(+1)9547724731,(+1)3407798900 - http://www.dalivio.it/

The Card of Da Livio Fort Lauderdale from Fort Lauderdale contains about 22 different menus and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $24.7. What User doesn't like about Da Livio Fort Lauderdale:
we went to the restaurant in good faith. there were no tables! no personal. there were two people who clean the
place for the new tenants. | went out and checked the address and then tried to find another place to eat. I'll go
when it opens. read more. In Da Livio Fort Lauderdale, a place with Italian menus from Fort Lauderdale, original
Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you.
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Da Tivio Fort lauderdale Yenu

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD

Salad

CESARE SALAD

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Seafood

LOBSTER RAVIOLI

Specialli

BRANZINO ALLA LIGURE

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Pasta Empfehlung

TAGLIOLINI

Trom The %itchen

BUCATINI CACIO E PEPE

$14.0

$12.0

$25.0

$30.0

$37.0

$33.0

$21.0

$23.0

VEAL PICCATA $42.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $14.0
PAPPARDELLE $30.0
TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE $28.0
Main

BLACK LINGUINE WITH FRESH $25.0
CLAMS ’

ALFREDO ''S FETTUCCINE 1908 $20.0

BABY OCTOPUS WITH TOMATO
SPICE SAUCE

7ls Specials

RISOTTO MILANESE WITH EDIBLE GOLD
LEAF

VEAL RAVIOLI WITH BLACK TRUFFLES
SAUCE

TAGLIOLINI WITH BOTTARGA

RICOTTA AND SPINACH RAVIOLI WITH
WALNUTS SAUCE

TAGLIOLINI WITH A BLACK TRUFFLE

VEAL PORTERHOUSE PARMIGIANA
OSSOBUCO WITH RISOTTO

$17.0



Da Tivio Fort lauderdale Yenu

Da {ivio Tort lauderdale

2822 E Commercial Blvd, Fort Opening Hours:

Lauderdale, United States Monday 17:30 -22:00
Tuesday 17:30 -22:00
Wednesday 17:30 -22:00
Thursday 17:30 -22:00
Friday 17:30 -22:00
Saturday 17:30 -22:00
Sunday 17:30 -22:00
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