



Da Livio Fort Lauderdale Menu

https://menulist.menu 2822 E Commercial Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, United States (+1)9547724731,(+1)3407798900 - http://www.dalivio.it/



The Card of Da Livio Fort Lauderdale from Fort Lauderdale contains about 22 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$24.7. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Da Livio Fort Lauderdale: we went to the restaurant in good faith. there were no tables! no personal. there were two people who clean the place for the new tenants. I went out and checked the address and then tried to find another place to eat. I'll go when it opens. <u>read more</u>. In Da Livio Fort Lauderdale, a place with Italian menus from Fort Lauderdale, **original** Italian cuisine, with main courses such as <u>pizza and pasta</u>, is available to you.

Da Livio Fort Lauderdale Menu



Salads		Veal	
CAPRESE SALAD	\$14.0	VEAL PICCATA	\$42.0
Salad		Pasta al Forno / Baked Pasta	
CESARE SALAD	\$12.0	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$14.0
Gnocchi		Pasta	
GNOCCHI	\$25.0	PAPPARDELLE	\$30.0
• • •		TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE	\$28.0
Seafood			
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$30.0	Main	
Specialties		BLACK LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAMS	\$25.0
BRANZINO ALLA LIGURE	\$37.0	ALFREDO ' 'S FETTUCCINE 1908	\$20.0
BRANZINO ALLA LIGORE	φ 3 7.0	BABY OCTOPUS WITH TOMATO SPICE SAUCE	\$17.0
Chicken dishes			
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$33.0	As Specials	
Pasta Empfehlung		RISOTTO MILANESE WITH EDIBLE GOLD LEAF	
TAGLIOLINI	\$21.0	VEAL RAVIOLI WITH BLACK TRUFFLES SAUCE	
From The Kitchen		TAGLIOLINI WITH BOTTARGA	
BUCATINI CACIO E PEPE	\$23.0	RICOTTA AND SPINACH RAVIOLI WITH WALNUTS SAUCE	
		TAGLIOLINI WITH A BLACK TRUFFLE	
		VEAL PORTERHOUSE PARMIGIANA	
	OSSOBUCO WITH RISOTTO		

Da Livio Fort Lauderdale Menu



Da Livio Fort Lauderdale

2822 E Commercial Blvd, Fort Lauderdale, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 17:30 -22:00 Tuesday 17:30 -22:00 Wednesday 17:30 -22:00 Thursday 17:30 -22:00 Friday 17:30 -22:00 Saturday 17:30 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu